
                                                                                                      
Ergebnisse (wittelsbuerger.com):          
Show: DQHA Ost Futurity , 27.08.2011 
Richter: Sascha Ludwig 
 
 
9002 Longe Line Futurity ( 1 ) 
___________________________________________ 
 
1.: Only A Diva ( Only Invitational )  /  Elena Bloch 
 
 
9030 Weanling Stallion ( 3 ) 
___________________________________________ 
 
1.: Unnamed Foal  ( FF Play My CD )  /  Stephan Karbe 
2.: Unnamed Foal  ( Reds Gonna Rein )  /  Heike Karbe 
3.: Unnamed Foal  ( Reds Gonna Rein )  /  Karsten Trefflich 
 
 
9031 Yearling Stallion ( 3 ) 
___________________________________________ 
 
1.: LKR Need A Rein ( Reds Gonna Rein )  /  Stephan Karbe 
2.: Whiz Shinealighted ( FF Play My CD )  /  Marion Fischer 
3.: Eternal Snappin CD ( FF Play My CD )  /  Arleen Hentschel 
 
 
9053 Weanling Mares ( 4 ) 
___________________________________________ 
 
1.: Undeniable A Krymsun ( Hot Krymsuns Choice )  /  Bianca Küsters 
2.: Whata Chasing Ace ( Hot Krymsuns Choice )  /  Matthias Borrack 
3.: Hazel Krymsun ( Hot Krymsuns Choice )  /  Anne Orbanz 
4.: Smooth Like Cashew ( Hot Krymsuns Choice )  /  Claudia Huse 
 
 
9054 Yearling Mares ( 1 ) 
___________________________________________ 
 
1.: LKR Kelly Cat ( CL Sail D Shasta )  /  Stephan Karbe 
 
 
9055 2-Year-Old Mares ( 2 ) 
___________________________________________ 
 
1.: Only A Diva ( Only Invitational )  /  Elena Bloch 
2.: LKR Stella Cadente ( CL Sail D Shasta )  / Stephan Karbe 



 
 
9076 3-Year-Old Geldings ( 2 ) 
___________________________________________ 
 
1.: LKR Sniper Sail ( CL Sail D Shasta )  /  Anne Orbanz 
2.: Charlylittleboy ( CL Sail D Shasta )  /  Claudia Borchard 
 
 
9341 Reining Futurity ( 1 ) 
___________________________________________ 
 
1.: Keeni Got A Diamond ( Slidin On Diamonds )  /  Franziska Bukowski 
 
 
9342 Reining Maturity  ( 4 ) 
___________________________________________ 
 
1.: Sweetest Poison ( Sweet Talkin Lena )  /  Anja Kunz 
2.: FP Mr Big ( Black Cody Jac )  /  Heike Rieks 
3.: HSJ Cioccolata Luna ( Keen Freckles )  /  Angie Neldner 
 
 
9362 Western Riding Maturity ( 1 ) 
___________________________________________ 
 
1.: FP Mr Big ( Black Cody Jac )  /  Heike Rieks 
 
 
9381 Trail Futurity ( 4 ) 
___________________________________________ 
 
1.: Elegant Nite Chip ( Nite Chip ) /  Matharina Haupt 
2.: Very Superior (Very Inviting )  /  Sabine Thiemann 
3.: NH Snappers Lena ( Black Cody Jac )  /  Kathrin Baldschun 
4.: Codys Lady Eldorado ( Eldorado Cody Jac )  /  Jessica Enyi 
 
 
9382 Trail Maturity ( 4 ) 
____________________________________________ 
 
1.: Zipped Like Vey ( Zippo Pilot ) /  Stephanie Mathes 
2.: Chesty Mirabell ( ML Nita Smart Boy )  /  Sabine Thiemann 
3.: Skips Big Hidalgo ( Mr Dear Skip )  /  Wolfgang Greiner 
4.: HSJ Cioccolata Luna ( Black Cody Jac )  /  Angie Neldner 
5.: LKR Privat Dancer ( von CL Sail D Shasta )  /  Claudia Huse 
 
 
9421 Western Pleasure Futurity ( 6 ) 
____________________________________________ 
 
1.: Elegant Nite Chip ( Nite Chip )  /  Sabine Wennrich 
2.: Keeni Gor A Diamond ( Slidin On Diamonds )  /  Franziska Bukowski 
3.: Codys Lady Eldorado ( Eldorado Cody Jac )  /  Jessica Enyi 
4.: Very Superior (Very Inviting )  /  Sabine Thiemann 
5.: LKR Sniper Sail ( CL Sail D Shasta )  /  Anne Orbanz 



6.: LKR Shastas Ruby (CL Sail D Shasta )  /  Madlen Rößler 
 
 
9422 Western Pleasure Maturity ( 7 ) 
____________________________________________ 
 
1.: Zipped Like Vey ( Zippo Pilot ) /  Stephanie Mathes 
2.: Sweetest Poison ( Sweet Talkin Lena )  /  Anja Kunz 
3.: Chesty Mirabell ( ML Nita Smart Boy )  /  Sabine Thiemann 
4.: Skips Big Hidalgo ( Mr Dear Skip )  /  Wolfgang Greiner 
5.: HSJ Cioccolata Luna ( Black Cody Jac )  /  Angie Neldner 
 
 
9441 Hunter Under Saddle Futurity ( 3 ) 
____________________________________________ 
 
1.: LKR Snipper Sail ( CL Sail D Shasta )  /  Anne Orbanz 
2.: Very Superior (Very Inviting )  /  Sabine Thiemann 
3.: NH Snappers Lena  /  Kathrin Baldschun 
 
 
9442 Hunter Under Saddle Maturity ( 5 ) 
____________________________________________ 
 
1.: Zipped Like Vey ( Zippo Pilot ) /  Stephanie Mathes 
2.: Smart Charm Magic ( ML Nita Smart Boy )  /  Ivonne Specht 
3.: Chesty Mirabell ( ML Nita Smart Boy )  /  Sabine Thiemann 
4.: LKR Privat Dancer ( CL Sail D Shasta )  /  Claudia Huse 
 


